More than nine hundred (!) Kiwi-SDRs worldwide, covering the complete 0-30 MHz spectrum, are accessible e.g. at  

<www.kiwisdr.com> 

This is simply great for the reception of HF utility radio stations, and even NAVTEX on MF, from interesting locations 

all over the world. Enjoy ! 

New product: more than 29'000 (twenty nine thousand!) Digital Data Decoder Screenshots on USB Stick. See our website 

for details. 

For latest screenshots of e.g  PROCITEC Digital Data Decoders see our hotfrequencies webpage updated daily. 

This week, all international shipments will be sent out, and next week, domestic shipments will follow.